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137. NRHA 10002: Green Reiner Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 170 Guna Dream Big Jewels Farmer 69.00 Jewels Farmer$93.92

2 288 Flinn Your Dreams Reese Elizabeth Brien 68.50 Sheley Brien$64.57

3T 271 Pokemon Dun It Rikki Boswell 67.50 Rikki Boswell$42.56

3T 105 Gettin Pale Faced Elyssa Mccoy 67.50 Elyssa Mccoy$42.56

5 833 Lil Jolene Cash Teagan Wolf 67.00 Teagan Wolf$26.42

6T 116 Starlight Chic Dream Shelby Ensalaco 66.50 Mark Douglas Mitchell$11.74

6T 653 Baby Love Adriana Lopez 66.50 Adriana Lopez$11.74

8 234 Smokn Juice Paisley Lynn Harris 65.50 Paisley Lynn Harris

9 843 Fatal Shootin Aubrey Faridoni 65.00 Aubrey Faridoni

10T 648 Heza Shiny Gun Julianne Kelley 64.50 Julianne Kelley

10T 840 Shootin Fireball Sofia Markaryan 64.50 Rose Markaryan

12 219 Lil Red Ruffles Emily Sullivan 64.00 Emily Sullivan

13 184 Earning Xtra Cash Dana Plowman 63.50 Dana Plowman

14 125 Wimpys Frosty Pine Christine Kinne 63.00 Christine Kinne

15 176 She Gotta Face Whiz Kimberly Rooker 62.50 Kimberly Rooker

16 834 Gunna R Great Ellieanna Collins 61.50 Ellieanna Collins

138. NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 170 Guna Dream Big Jewels Farmer 69.00 Jewels Farmer$69.19

2 253 Wimpys Voodoo Dr Isabelle Ord 68.50 Isabelle Ord$54.95

3T 271 Pokemon Dun It Rikki Boswell 67.50 Rikki Boswell$30.53

3T 105 Gettin Pale Faced Elyssa Mccoy 67.50 Elyssa Mccoy$30.53

5 649 One Gun Remington Karyn Tendler 67.00 Karyn Tendler$18.32

6T 116 Starlight Chic Dream Shelby Ensalaco 66.50 Mark Douglas Mitchell

6T 653 Baby Love Adriana Lopez 66.50 Adriana Lopez

8 145 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 65.00 Pam Koopman

9 125 Wimpys Frosty Pine Christine Kinne 63.00 Christine Kinne

10T 176 She Gotta Face Whiz Kimberly Rooker 62.50 Kimberly Rooker

10T 252 CFR Diezmo 043 Isabelle Ord 62.50 Isabelle Ord

139. CRHA CGAG: CRHA Green As Grass Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 842 Most Wanted Talia Mannello 68.00 Talia Mannello$176.00

2T 105 Gettin Pale Faced Elyssa Mccoy 67.50 Elyssa Mccoy$112.75

2T 188 Gotta Lil Whiz Liz Finch 67.50 Liz Finch$112.75

4 833 Lil Jolene Cash Teagan Wolf 67.00 Teagan Wolf$55.00

5T 116 Starlight Chic Dream Shelby Ensalaco 66.50 Mark Douglas Mitchell$31.17

5T 841 Vintage Resolve Clay Kelley 66.50 Richard (Rick) Kelley$31.17

5T 235 Dreamin About Wimpy Nikki Shirokow 66.50 Nikki Shirokow$31.17

8T 234 Smokn Juice Paisley Lynn Harris 65.50 Paisley Lynn Harris

8T 187 Nu Prescription Chex Lisa Davis 65.50 Lisa Davis

10 843 Fatal Shootin Aubrey Faridoni 65.00 Aubrey Faridoni

11 840 Shootin Fireball Sofia Markaryan 64.50 Rose Markaryan

12 219 Lil Red Ruffles Emily Sullivan 64.00 Emily Sullivan

13 184 Earning Xtra Cash Dana Plowman 63.50 Dana Plowman
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14 176 She Gotta Face Whiz Kimberly Rooker 62.50 Kimberly Rooker

15 834 Gunna R Great Ellieanna Collins 61.50 Ellieanna Collins

16 193 Cp Stylish Pepto Pamela Romero 61.00 Pamela Romero


